
AGE CLASS DAY TIME June 
Activity Code 

July 
Activity Code 

TOTS 
(ages 4-6) 

Beginner Mondays 

Tuesdays 

Wednesdays 

Fridays 

4:30-5:00pm 

3:30-4:00pm 

3:30-4:00pm 

3:00-3:30pm 

46549 

46601 

46547 

46602 

46546 

46621 

46627 

46628 

CHILD 
(ages 7-9) 

Beginner Mondays 

Wednesdays 

Thursdays 

Fridays 

3:00-4:00pm 

4:00-5:00pm 

3:30-4:30pm 
3:30-4:30pm 

46620 

46548 

46599 
46545 

46632 

46630 

46631 
46629 

Advanced beginner Mondays 

Tuesdays 

4:00-5:00pm 

4:00-5:00pm 

46600 

46598 

46633 

46634 

YOUTH 
(ages 10-12) 

Beginner Mondays 

Mondays 

Tuesdays 

5:00-6:00pm 

6:00-7:00pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

46066 

46063 

46057 

46078 

46090 

46083 

Advanced beginner Mondays 

Tuesdays 

Thursdays 

5:00-6:00pm 

5:00-6:00pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

46052 

46053 

46067 

46089 

46085 

46087 

JUNIORS 
(ages 13-17) 

Beginner Mondays 

Thursdays 
6:00-7:00pm 

5:30-6:30pm 

46064 

46058 

46073 

46082 

Advanced beginner Tuesdays 

Thursdays 

6:00-7:00pm 

6:30-7:30pm 
46054 

46062 

46079 

46074 

ADULTS 
(ages 18+) 

Beginner Mondays 

Wednesdays 

Wednesdays 

Thursdays 

7:00-8:00pm 

9:30-10:30am 

7:00-8:00pm 

9:30-10:30am 

46050 

46056 

46051 

46061 

46075 

46084 

46086 

46081 

Advanced beginner Mondays 

Tuesdays 

Wednesdays 

Thursdays 

8:00-9:00pm 

7:00-8:00pm 

10:30-11:30am 

10:30-11:30am 

46055 

46059 

46060 

46065 

46088 

46077 

46080 

46076 

Registration begins April 17

Register online at www.cobbparks.org and click Register and Reserve 
or call Harrison Tennis Center, 2653 Shallowford Rd, 770-591-3151

2025

Classes begin weeks of June 2 & July 21

Cost: $72 for 1 hour each week for 6 weeks ($108 for out-of-county residents)
$36 for Tots - 1/2 hr/week for 6 weeks ($54 for out-of-county residents)

(Make checks payable to Cobb County Government)



http://www.cobbparks.org/



